Driftless Area Artists Membership Form

In Partnership with the Monroe Arts Center

This Driftless Area Artists (DAA) membership is good for one year from date of acceptance. Membership in DAA entitles the member inclusion in a DAA Gallery Exhibit (if scheduled) at Monroe Arts Center, as well as member events, such as critiques, get-togethers, informational programs. Through the generosity of Monroe Arts Center, DAA members are also given a membership in the Monroe Arts Center. Artists at all levels, medium, and art technique are encouraged to join DAA.

Membership Dues: \$25. Membership valid from January 1 – December 31.
NAME:
EMAIL:
(If you do not have an email address of your own, are you able to use a friend's email address? If not, and you would like to receive future DAA notices, please send a self-addressed, stamped envelope to: Monroe Arts Center, P.O. Box 472, Monroe, WI 53566)
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE/ZIP CODE:
PHONE:
MEDIUM AND STYLE OF ART:
YOUR ART WEBSITE/ART BLOG SITE:
Please include a brief bio relating to your art and a resume (if available).

PLEASE MAKE \$25 CHECK PAYABLE TO:

Monroe Arts Center (write DAA in memo) and bring to a meeting, mail, or hand-deliver to Monroe Arts Center office.

Driftless Area Artists c/o Monroe Arts Center PO Box 472, 1315 11th Street Monroe, WI 53566

Questions or additional information contact Monroe Arts Center at 608-325-5700.

